
Full Name of 
Governor 

Governor 
Category 

Date of 
Expiry of 

Current Term 
and Start 

Date on GB 

Source of 
Appointment 

(where 
appropriate) 

Roles within GB 
Attendance at full GB 

meetings 
2020 - 2021 

Committee 
membership 

Attendance at committee 
meetings 

2020 - 2021 

Declarations on 
Register of 
Business & 
Pecuniary 
Interest 

Voting Rights  

Mrs Mary 
Milne 

Co-opted 27 March 
2022 
 
28 March 
2018 

By FGB S E N D 
Link / Training 

16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 YES  
10/02/21 YES  
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES 
07/07/21 YES  

Pupil Welfare  PW 18/11/20 NO  
PW 10/03/21 YES   
PW 16/06/21 NO 
 

none Full  

Mrs Nebel 
Crowhurst 

Co-opted 21 March 
2023 
 
22 March 
2019 

By FGB Q & S Chair  
G D P R 

16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 NO  
10/02/21 YES  
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 YES  

Q & S   Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting 
Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting 
Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting 
 

none Full 

Mrs Katie 
Watts 

Co-opted 21 March 
2023 
 
22 March 
2019 

By FGB FGB Vice Chair 
P W Chair  
Safeguarding  
Child Protection 
Children Looked After 
English 

16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 YES  
10/02/21 NO  
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 YES  

Pupil Welfare  PW 18/11/20 YES  
PW 10/03/21 YES    
PW 16/06/21 YES 
 

none Full 

Mr Ralph  
Lane 

Co-opted 9 September 
2023 
 
19 
September 
2012 

By FGB FPP Chair 
Finance  
PE / Sports 

16/09/20 YES  
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 NO  
10/02/21 YES   
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 YES  

F P P 
Premises   

FPP 04/11/20 YES  
FPP 27/01/21 YES   
FPP 05/05/21 YES  
Prem 30/09/21 NO 
Prem 20/01/21 YES    
Prem 28/04/21 NO  
 

none 
 

Full 

Ms Louise 
Davies  

Co-Opted   10 

September 
2023 
 
13 May 2019 

By FGB Premises Chair  
Health and Safety 
Premises 

16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 NO  
09/12/20 YES   
10/02/21 YES   
31/03/21 YES   

Premises  
FPP 
PW 
 

Prem 30/09/21 YES  
Prem 20/01/21 YES    
Prem 28/04/21 YES   
FPP 04/11/20 YES  
FPP 27/01/21 YES  

none 
Full 



26/05/21 YES 
07/07/21 YES 

FPP 05/05/21 YES  
PW 18/11/20 n/a  
PW 10/03/21 n/a   
PW 16/06/21 YES 

Dr Diane 
Gwilliam  

Associate 
Member   

10 

September 
2023 
 
- 

By FGB SENCo    Pupil Welfare  
 

PW 18/11/20 YES  
PW 10/03/21 YES   
PW 16/06/21 YES  
 

none 
Yes – PW 

Mr James 
Hermon    

Associate 
Member   

10 

September 
2023 
 
23 May 2018 

By FGB Premises Manager   Premises   
 

Prem 30/09/21 YES 
Prem 20/01/21 YES    
Prem 28/04/21 YES   
 

none 
Yes – 
Premises 

Mr Andrew 
Hughes   

Associate 
Member   

10 

September 
2023 
 
- 

By FGB Assistant Head Teacher 16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 YES   
10/02/21 YES  
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 YES 

Q & S  
 

Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting 
Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting  
Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting 
 

none 
No – FGB 
Yes – Q & S 

Mrs Rosie 
O’Hara  

Associate 
Member   

10 

September 
2023 
 
- 

By FGB Finance Manager   F P P  
 

FPP 04/11/20 YES  
FPP 27/01/21 YES   
FPP 05/05/21 YES   

none 
Yes – F P P  

Mrs Christine 
Gilliam 

Staff 13 July 2024 
 
8 July 2016 

By Staff 
elections at 
UBPS 

 16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 NO  
10/02/21 YES  
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 YES  

Pupil Welfare PW 18/11/20 YES   
PW 10/03/21 YES    
PW 16/06/21 YES  
 
 
 
  

none Full 

Mr Mike  
Hobbs 

Co-opted 15 
September 
2024 
 

By FGB Maths  16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 YES  
10/02/21 NO  

F P P  
Q & S 

FPP 04/11/20 YES  
FPP 27/01/21 YES  
FPP 05/05/21 YES   
Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting 

none 
 

Full 



 
28 February 
2020 

31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 YES 

Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting  
Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting 
 

Mrs Becky 
Linford 

Head 
Teacher 

Ex-officio N/a   16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 YES   
10/02/21 YES   
31/03/21 YES  
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 YES  

Member of 
FGB and all  
Committees 

Prem 30/09/21 YES  
Prem 20/01/21 YES    
Prem 28/04/21 YES  
FPP 04/11/20 YES  
FPP 27/01/21 YES   
FPP 05/05/21 YES   
Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting 
Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting  
Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting 
PW 18/11/20 YES  
PW 10/03/21 YES    
PW 16/06/21 YES  

none Full 

Miss Lou 
Brown 

Clerk Ex-officio N/a   16/09/20 YES  
14/10/20 YES  
09/12/20 YES   
10/02/21 YES   
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 YES  

Attends FGB 
and all  
Committees 

Prem 30/09/21 YES  
Prem 20/01/21 YES    
Prem 28/04/21 YES  
FPP 04/11/20 YES   
FPP 27/01/21 YES   
FPP 05/05/21 YES   
Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting 
Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting  
Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting 
PW 18/11/20 YES 
PW 10/03/21 YES   
PW 16/06/21 YES  

none Full 

        
 

 

Mrs Julie 
Krysik  
 
RESIGNED  
10th 
September 
2020 

Associate 
Member   

18 March 
2023 
 
19 March 
2019 

By FGB  16/09/20 n/a  
14/10/20 n/a  
09/12/20 n/a  
10/02/21 n/a  
31/03/21 n/a  
26/05/21 n/a 
07/07/21 n/a 

F P P   
 

FPP 04/11/20 n/a  
FPP 27/01/21 n/a  
FPP 05/05/21 n/a 

none 
No – FGB 
Yes – FPP 



Dr Jude 
Jarrett 
 
RESIGNED  
10th March  
2021 

Associate 
Member   

15 

September 
2021 
 
11 
September 
2019 

By FGB Early Years  16/09/20 NO  
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 NO  
10/02/21 NO  
31/03/21 n/a 
26/05/21 n/a 
07/07/21 n/a 

Q & S  
Pupil Welfare 
 

Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting 
Q&S 24/03/21 n/a  
Q&S 14/07/21 n/a 
PW 18/11/20 YES   
PW 10/03/21 NO   
PW 16/06/21 n/a 
 

none 
No – FGB 
Yes – Q & S 
Yes - PW 

Mrs Coralie 
Willmott 
 
 
RESIGNED  
18th June 
2021 
 

Co-opted 13 July 2024 
 
10 February 
2016 
 

By FGB FGB Chair 
English 
P S H E 

16/09/20 YES  
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 YES   
10/02/21 YES   
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 YES  
07/07/21 n/a 

Q & S  
F P P  
 
 

Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting 
Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting  
Q&S 14/07/21 n/a 
FPP 04/11/20 YES  
FPP 27/01/21 YES   
FPP 05/05/21 YES   
 

Director at 
Timber Rooms 
Ltd 

 

Full 

Mr Chris 
Welsh 
 
 
RESIGNED  
21st July  
2021 

Parent  10 July 2023 
 
11 July 2019 

By parent 
elections at 
UBPS 

Maths  16/09/20 YES   
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 NO  
10/02/21 NO  
31/03/21 NO  
26/05/21 NO 
07/07/21 NO 

Premises  
PW  

Prem 30/09/21 NO 
Prem 20/01/21 YES   
Prem 28/04/21 NO  
Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting 
Q&S 24/03/21 n/a  
Q&S 14/07/21 n/a 
PW 18/11/20 n/a  
PW 10/03/21 YES   
PW 16/06/21 NO 

none 
Full 
 
Changed 
from QS to 
PW March 
2021 

Mr Andrew 
Grinham 
 
 
RESIGNED  
21st July 
2021  
 

Parent 11 December 
2022 
 
12 December 
2018 

By parent 
elections at 
UBPS 

Website / Social Media 16/09/20 YES  
14/10/20 YES   
09/12/20 NO  
10/02/21 YES   
31/03/21 YES   
26/05/21 NO 
07/07/21 NO 

Premises 
 

Prem 30/09/21 YES  
Prem 20/01/21 YES   
Prem 28/04/21 YES   
 

Audio system 
design, 
installation & 
related training, 
ICT consultancy 

Full 

 

 

 

 

 

 


