Full Name of Governor	Governor Category	Date of Expiry of Current Term and Start Date on GB	Source of Appointment (where appropriate)	Roles within GB	Attendance at full GB meetings 2020 - 2021	Committee membership	Attendance at committee meetings 2020 - 2021	Declarations on Register of Business & Pecuniary Interest	Voting Rights
Mrs Mary Milne	Co-opted	27 March 2022 28 March 2018	By FGB	S E N D Link / Training	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 YES 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES	Pupil Welfare	PW 18/11/20 NO PW 10/03/21 YES PW 16/06/21 NO	none	Full
Mrs Nebel Crowhurst	Co-opted	21 March 2023 22 March 2019	By FGB	Q & S Chair G D P R	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 NO 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES	Q&S	Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting	none	Full
Mrs Katie Watts	Co-opted	21 March 2023 22 March 2019	By FGB	FGB Vice Chair P W Chair Safeguarding Child Protection Children Looked After English	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 YES 10/02/21 NO 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES	Pupil Welfare	PW 18/11/20 YES PW 10/03/21 YES PW 16/06/21 YES	none	Full
Mr Ralph Lane	Co-opted	9 September 2023 19 September 2012	By FGB	FPP Chair Finance PE / Sports	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 NO 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES	F P P Premises	FPP 04/11/20 YES FPP 27/01/21 YES FPP 05/05/21 YES Prem 30/09/21 NO Prem 20/01/21 YES Prem 28/04/21 NO	none	Full
Ms Louise Davies	Co-Opted	10 September 2023 13 May 2019	By FGB	Premises Chair Health and Safety Premises	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 NO 09/12/20 YES 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES	Premises FPP PW	Prem 30/09/21 YES Prem 20/01/21 YES Prem 28/04/21 YES FPP 04/11/20 YES FPP 27/01/21 YES	none	Full

					26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES		FPP 05/05/21 YES PW 18/11/20 n/a PW 10/03/21 n/a PW 16/06/21 YES		
Dr Diane Gwilliam	Associate Member	10 September 2023	By FGB	SENCo		Pupil Welfare	PW 18/11/20 YES PW 10/03/21 YES PW 16/06/21 YES	none	Yes – PW
Mr James Hermon	Associate Member	10 September 2023 23 May 2018	By FGB	Premises Manager		Premises	Prem 30/09/21 YES Prem 20/01/21 YES Prem 28/04/21 YES	none	Yes – Premises
Mr Andrew Hughes	Associate Member	10 September 2023	By FGB	Assistant Head Teacher	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 YES 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES	Q & S	Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting	none	No – FGB Yes – Q & S
Mrs Rosie O'Hara	Associate Member	10 September 2023	By FGB	Finance Manager		FPP	FPP 04/11/20 YES FPP 27/01/21 YES FPP 05/05/21 YES	none	Yes – F P P
Mrs Christine Gilliam	Staff	13 July 2024 8 July 2016	By Staff elections at UBPS		16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 NO 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES	Pupil Welfare	PW 18/11/20 YES PW 10/03/21 YES PW 16/06/21 YES	none	Full
Mr Mike Hobbs	Co-opted	15 September 2024	By FGB	Maths	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 YES 10/02/21 NO	FPP Q&S	FPP 04/11/20 YES FPP 27/01/21 YES FPP 05/05/21 YES Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting	none	Full

		28 February 2020		31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES		Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting		
Mrs Becky Linford	Head Teacher	Ex-officio	N/a	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 YES 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES	Member of FGB and all Committees	Prem 30/09/21 YES Prem 20/01/21 YES Prem 28/04/21 YES Prem 28/04/21 YES FPP 04/11/20 YES FPP 27/01/21 YES FPP 05/05/21 YES Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting PW 18/11/20 YES PW 10/03/21 YES PW 16/06/21 YES	none	Full
Miss Lou Brown	Clerk	Ex-officio	N/a	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 YES 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 YES	Attends FGB and all Committees	Prem 30/09/21 YES Prem 20/01/21 YES Prem 28/04/21 YES FPP 04/11/20 YES FPP 27/01/21 YES FPP 05/05/21 YES Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting Q&S 14/07/21 no meeting PW 18/11/20 YES PW 10/03/21 YES PW 16/06/21 YES	none	Full
Mrs Julie Krysik RESIGNED 10 th September 2020	Associate Member	18 March 2023 19 March 2019	By FGB	16/09/20 n/a 14/10/20 n/a 09/12/20 n/a 10/02/21 n/a 31/03/21 n/a 26/05/21 n/a 07/07/21 n/a	FPP	FPP 04/11/20 n/a FPP 27/01/21 n/a FPP 05/05/21 n/a	none	No – FGB Yes – FPP

Dr Jude Jarrett RESIGNED 10 th March 2021	Associate Member	15 September 2021 11 September 2019	By FGB	Early Years	16/09/20 NO 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 NO 10/02/21 NO 31/03/21 n/a 26/05/21 n/a 07/07/21 n/a	Q & S Pupil Welfare	Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting Q&S 24/03/21 n/a Q&S 14/07/21 n/a PW 18/11/20 YES PW 10/03/21 NO PW 16/06/21 n/a	none	No – FGB Yes – Q & S Yes - PW
Mrs Coralie Willmott RESIGNED 18 th June 2021	Co-opted	13 July 2024 10 February 2016	By FGB	FGB Chair English P S H E	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 YES 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 YES 07/07/21 n/a	Q & S F P P	Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting Q&S 24/03/21 no meeting Q&S 14/07/21 n/a FPP 04/11/20 YES FPP 27/01/21 YES FPP 05/05/21 YES	Director at Timber Rooms Ltd	Full
Mr Chris Welsh RESIGNED 21st July 2021	Parent	10 July 2023 11 July 2019	By parent elections at UBPS	Maths	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 NO 10/02/21 NO 31/03/21 NO 26/05/21 NO 07/07/21 NO	Premises PW	Prem 30/09/21 NO Prem 20/01/21 YES Prem 28/04/21 NO Q&S 20/01/21 no meeting Q&S 24/03/21 n/a Q&S 14/07/21 n/a PW 18/11/20 n/a PW 10/03/21 YES PW 16/06/21 NO	none	Full Changed from QS to PW March 2021
Mr Andrew Grinham RESIGNED 21st July 2021	Parent	11 December 2022 12 December 2018	By parent elections at UBPS	Website / Social Media	16/09/20 YES 14/10/20 YES 09/12/20 NO 10/02/21 YES 31/03/21 YES 26/05/21 NO 07/07/21 NO	Premises	Prem 30/09/21 YES Prem 20/01/21 YES Prem 28/04/21 YES	Audio system design, installation & related training, ICT consultancy	Full